103000052964

(0.		
(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cil	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
(2	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,
T PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
—	المسية	
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
•	-	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100025181641

12/08/03--01067--016 **125.00

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: Belmont Painting LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)		. **	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
George Halkias (Name of Person)	_		
Belmont Painting LLC (Firm/Company)			
3341 Carriage Drive (Address)		-	
Palm Harbor, FL 34684 (City/State and Zip Code)	- AEC	03 D£	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	AHASSEE, I	03 DEC -8 PM	FILED
George Halkias at (727) 781-1983 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	HORDA FLORIDA	- 2 - 2	

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - The name of th	e Limited Liability Company is:		
ARTICLE II	- Address: dress and street address of the principle.	-	pility Company is:
Principal Offi	Principal Office Address:		
3341 Carr	lage Dr. Palm Harbor	3341 Carriage D	r. Palm Harbor, F
F1. 34684	1	34684	
			<u> </u>
	- Registered Agent, Registered Of the Florida street address of the regis George Halkias Name 3341 Carriage Dr. P.	stered agent are:	Signature:
	Florida street address (P.O. Bo	ox NOT acceptable)	erse w
	Palm Harbor City, State, and 2	FLORIDA 34684 Lip	· ·
company at the place de agree to act in this capac and complete performa	registered agent and to accept service esignated in this certificate, I hereby a ity. I further agree to comply with the nce of my duties, and I am familiar wi istered agent as provided for in Chap	scept the appointment as regis e provisions of all statutes rela th and accept the obligations of	stered agent and ting to the proper
_	Learge Ha Registered Agent's Sign	kins nature	FIL 03 DEC -8 SECAL MA TALLAHASSI

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED) EC -8 PM 3:

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MCKW - Managing Member	
MGR 100% ownership	George Halkias 3341Carriage Dr.
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	Palm Harbor, Fl 34684
en e	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
NOTE: An additional article must be	added if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Lione, A	Miss
Signature of a member or an au	thorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with section 608.4	108(3), Florida Statutes, the execution Tirmation under the penalties of perjury
George Hal	kias P
Typed or prin	nted name of signee

Filing Fees: \$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

03 DEC -8 PM 3: 12

Belmont Painting Co. 3341 Carriage Dr. Palm Harbor, FL 34684

12/03/03

I, George Halkias hereby state that I am Manager and owner of 100% of this company, Belmont Painting Co. LLC.

George Halkias

D3 DEC -8 PN 3: 12